2/27/2007
STANDALONE
1024 logid Last
Name
399 WALLY

Terminal Number 1024

Location STANDALONE

Totals.

Drawer

($42.75)

($42.75)

($42.75)

($42.75)

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($206.75) ($0.75) 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($206.75) ($0.75) 16
$0.00 $0.00 ($206.75) (%$0.75) 16
($206.75) (%$0.75) 16

Handle Net Handle

$164.75 $164.00
$164.75 $164.00
$164.75 $164.00
$164.75 $164.00

Checks Tickets
Written
$0.00 38
$0.00 38
$0.00 38
38



